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This volume in the highly-regarded Research in the Sociology of Health
Care series, deals with both macro-level system issues and micro-level
issues involving access to care, factors that impact access, patients as
partners in care and changing roles of health providers. It includes:
examination of factors that impact access to care such as racial/ethnic,
social, demographic and structural sources, discussion of changing
patterns of care and changing patterns of interaction between patients
and providers of care, and investigation of changing roles of health
care providers within the health c
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